LS-ENC-12V-SUR-R-XXK-XX
Project Name :
Notes :
Type : Watt : Date :
Features :
Power input 12V CC
Low power consumption of 3W
CCT of 3000K, 4000K or 5000K
Dimming by 12V dimmer
Beam angle of 110 degrees
White or Silver finishes
Simple and easy installation in tight places
Certifications :
In accord with certifications in effect in
Canada and USA
Warranty :
The LS-ENC-12V-SUR-R-xxK-xx
has a 5 years warranty
*See our policy on our website
LS-ENC-12V-SUR-R-XXK-XX
Purchase Options :
Product # Voltage Watt CCT Lumen Beam
Angle
Metric
Dimensions
(L x l x h)
Imperial
Dimensions
(L x l x h)
Finish
LS-ENC-12V-SUR-R-3000K-SI 12V 3W 3000K 210lm 110° See Drawings* See Drawings* Silver
LS-ENC-12V-SUR-R-3000K-WH 12V 3W 3000K 210lm 110° See Drawings* See Drawings* White
LS-ENC-12V-SUR-R-4000K-SI 12V 3W 4000K 240lm 110° See Drawings* See Drawings* Silver
LS-ENC-12V-SUR-R-5000K-SI 12V 3W 5000K 240lm 110° See Drawings* See Drawings* Silver
LS-ENC-12V-SUR-R-5000K-WH 12V 3W 5000K 240lm 110° See Drawings* See Drawings* White
Dimensions : Installation :
Branchement :
100V-240V CA
Transformateur
12V CC
LS-ENC-SUR-R-xxK-xx
Ø69mm
Ø2,72”
15mm
0,59”
Ø58mm
Ø2,28”
Anneau ext.
Vis
Luminaire
Power Adapter
Ext. Ring
Screw
Fixture